Емкостные датчики
низкого давления 830
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Dimensions 7.05˝ x 6.25˝ x 2.16˝ D (179 mm x 159 mm x 55mm)
Weight 2.5 lbs
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
SELECT 8301 025PD 2F 11 B X
1. Series
8301 - 830 Series
2. Pressure Range Code
Proof Pressure – psi Proof Pressure – psi
Unidirectional High Low Bidirectional High Low
psid Ranges Side Side Burst psid Ranges Side Side Burst
001PD - 0-1 20 2.5 200 0R5PB - ±0.5 20 1.25 200
002PD - 0-2 40 5.0 200 001PB - ±1 40 2.50 200
005PD - 0-5 100 12.5 600 2R5PB - ±2.5 100 6.25 600
010PD - 0-10 100 25.0 1000 005PB - ±5 100 12.50 1000
025PD - 0-25 350 62.5 1000 010PB - ±10 200 25.00 1000
030PD - 0-30 350 62.5 1000 025PB - ±25 350 62.50 1000
050PD - 0-50 350 125.0 1000 050PB - ±50 350 125.00 1000
100PD - 0-100 350 250.0 1000
3. Pressure Port
2F - 1/4˝ NPTF
3V - 3-Valve Manifold Assembly Installed
4. Output
11 - 4-20 mA
2D - 0-5 Vdc
2E - 0-10 Vdc
5. Bleed Screw Seals
B - Viton/Silicon Standard
A - Buna-N Optional
6. Optional
C - Calibration Certificate
Valve Schematic
CAPACITANCE TYPE
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56